Description
Architectural grade LED edge-lite exits in
surface and recess mount models offer even
illumination, low power consumption and a
choice of four housing/trim finishes.
High-Lites is a Philips group brand
Specifier Reference
Project:_____________________________________

OSHA, State and local codes
• UL924 listed
Ordering Guide
LED-XFO -3 -RC -D -BK
Surface Mount Models
LED-XFO AC Only Exit
LED-BP-XFO Emergency Exit
Recess Mount Models
LED-RXFO AC Only Exit
LED-BP-RXFO Emergency Exit
Exit Letter/Background Colors
-RC Red Letters on Clear Background
-GC Green Letters on Clear Background
-RW Red Letters on White Background
-GW Green Letters on White Background
-RS Red Letters on Mirror Background
-GS Green Letters on Mirror Background
-WR White Letters on Red Background
-WG White Letters on Green Background
Exit Face Designator
-1 Single Face Wall Mount
-2 Single Face Ceiling
or End Mount *
-3 Double Face Ceiling
or End Mount *
Options
See Below
* End mount applicable to
surface mount models only.
Directional Chevron Arrow Designator
-N No Chevron Arrows
-R Right Chevron Arrow
-L Right Chevron Arrow
-D Double Chevron Arrows
-LR Left and Right Chevron Arrows
(double face models only)
Options (1)(2)
Add Suffix Description
-BK Black Finish (surface and recess models)
-DB Dark Bronze Finish (surface and recess models)
-PB Polished Brass Trim Finish (recess models only)
-BA Brushed Aluminum Trim Finish (recess models only)
-NC Nickel Cadmium Battery
-SX Self-Diagnostic Circuit (emergency models only)
-IA Audible Intermittent Alarm (emergency models only)
-IV Visual Intermittent Alarm (emergency models only)
-FA Fire Alarm Panel Interface
Surface Mount Model
Ceiling Recess Model
Wall Recess Model
Accessories
Order Model Description
HSK18-W 18” Stem Mounting Kit (white) (3)
HSK18-B 18” Stem Mounting Kit (black) (3)
LED-XFO/RXFO Series
LED Edge-Lite Exit Signs
NOTE: All product specifications shown
are subject to change without notice.
(1) Other options available. Consult factory.
(2) Some options may impact product UL listing.  Consult factory.
(3) Other lengths available. Consult factory.
High-Lites is a Philips group brand Form 1147K   3/10    © 2006 Philips group
5 Technology Drive, Wallingford, CT 06492-1942 • Tel.: 800-451-9423 • Fax: 800-457-1983 • Web: www.highliteslighting.com
Construction
Housing and Cover/Trim: LED-XFO Series surface mount
housings and covers are constructed of heavy gauge steel
finished in white baked-on powder paint providing scratch
and corrosion resistance.  Optional black (-BK) and dark
bronze (-DB) finishes are available, see Options on front for
ordering details.
LED-RXFO Series recess mount model housings are
constructed of heavy gauge steel with a steel ceiling trim plate
finished in white baked-on powder paint providing scratch